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Resultatlista per klass
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Resultatlista D17-18

Plats Namn

O 1o Ul WDN K

Vikman, Ingrid
Ingemarsdotter, Ida
Grafnings,Maria
Andersson,Nina
Hansson, Anna
Svard, Hanna
Andersson,Elena
Andersson,Carolin
Gorlin,Maria
Bergman, Emma
Berglund, Anna Karin
Mikko, Sofia
Ekberg, Stina
Seppas, Hanna
Engstrom, Josefine
Lofstrom, Annika
Wennebjork, Hanna
Nylander, Emma
Johansson,Natalie
Berglund,Madeleine
Isaksson, Anna
Hellstrom, Linn
Forsgren,Ulrika
Hallgvist,Lina
Johansson,Diana
Oberg,Malin
Sundin, Lisa
Johansson, Ida
Lundgren, Hanna
Wikstrand, Johanna
Andersson,Kristin
Frisk, Linda
Andersson,Marie
Persson,Monika
Gruvris, Jennie
Lindberg, Johanna
Svedberg,Emilia
Danielsson, Anna
Johansson, Linn
Roos, Emma
Persson,Malin
Sievers,Eemelie
Johansson,Madeleine
Strom, Erika
Lindstrom, Susanna
Isaksson,Moa

Rossignol Cup

Klass

IK Jarl Rattvik
Myssjo-Oviken IF

Falu IK

Brunflo IF

Orsa Skidklubb

IFK Mora

Lucksta IF

Gellivare Skidallians

Domnarvets GOIF

Timra SOK

Stockviks SF

IFK Kiruna

Gellivare Skidallians

Tenhults SOK

Edsbyns SK
Arsunda IF

Gellivare Skidallians

Varby IK
IFK Mora

Bergeforsens SK
Tafteda Ik Skidor
Lekvattnets SK

IFK Arvidsjaur Skidor

Asarna IK

Tafted Ik Skidor

IFK Kiruna

Tynderd IK

Finnskoga IF
Vindelns IF

Arsunda IF

Stensatra SK

IK Rex

Frammestads IK

Tarna IK Fjallvinden
Bergeforsens SK
Boxholm-Ekeby Skidor
Brunflo IF

Korsnds IF Skidklubb
OK Landehof
Norrala IF
Bottnaryds IF
Reijmyre IF

IK Jarl Rattvik

IK Hakarpspojkarna

Reijmyre IF
Jadraas AIK

85
85
85
86
86
85
86
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
86
86
86
86
85
86
85
85
86
85
86
86
85
86
86
85
85
85
86
85
86
86
86
86
86
85
86
86

Tid

22
23

23
23

24
24

24

25

26

26

27

27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28

29

:38,1
:28,0
23:

33,9

:48,2
:57,9
23:
24

59,5
01,9

:05,0
:31,2
24
24
24
24

40, 4
41,3
42,6
52,1

:53,3
25:

07,7

:09,0
25:
25:

13,3
19,5

:18,6
26:
26:
26:

21,7
24,9
30,5

:31,2
26:
26:
26:
:15,8
27:

35,2
47,2
51,5

18,2

:20,8
:26,5
: 27,8
:28,7
:29,4
:42,1
27:
28:
28:

46,7
00,0
19,8

:22,9
:24,5
28:
28:
:06,06
29:
30:
30:
30:

31,4
43,2

54,6
06,6
17,2
18,7



DNF

Ostlund, Carin

Stensatra SK

Resultatlista H17-18 Rossignol Cup

Plats Namn

O 1o Ul WDN P

Ojala,Mikael
Nelson, Lars
Hammarberg, Gunnar
Hellner,Marcus
Suther, Lars
Savilahti, Isak
Engstrdm, Joakim
Karlsson, Fredrik
Jonsson, Freddi
Snabb, Tomas
Larsson, Tor
Byhlinder,Mikael
Caap-Hellgren, Jens
Rost,Erik
Lyngmark, Henrik
Kdllén,Anders
Karppinen,Kristian
Norell, Patrik
Winblad, Kjell
Tynell,Rikard
Bohlmark,Erik
Hansson, Stefan
Danielsson,Niklas
Brindbergs,Emil
Holmstrand,Martin
Hansson, Andreas
Andersson,Mats
Ottoson,Markus
Byman, Jonas
Bysell,Martin
Karlstrom, Fredrik
Fredriksson, Per
Hassis, Jon
Kristoffersson,Roger
Ljung, Lars
Engstrom, David
Andersson, Johan
Wikstrom, Petter
Nylander, Jonas
Frykman, Jonatan
Mgllegard, Lasse
Backman, Klas
Nilimaa, Jonny
Nilsson,Erik
Persson, Samuel
Kullberg,Mattias
Thoresson, Jonathan
Sernheim, Adam
Nilsson,Erik
Lindgvist, Tommie
Moberg,Niklas
Hansson, Per
Kastemyr, Daniel
Oberg, Emil
Nilsson,Klas
Jonsson, Erik
Persson,Martin
Berggren, Simon

Klass

Bergeforsens SK
Funasdalens IF

Jarpens SK

Gellivare Skidallians

IFK Mora

Gellivare Skidallians

IFK Mora
Eksjo Sok

Jarpens SK
Bergeforsens SK

Tarna IK Fjallvinden

Orsa Skidklubb
Bergeforsens SK
Edsbyns SK
Malmbergets AIF
Hogsaters GF
Mullsjo SOK
Alvdalens IF Skidor
Bollnéads SK

Falu IK

IFK Mora

Svegs IK
Alvdalens IF Skidor
Dala-Jarna IK
Tocksfors IF
Myssjo-Oviken IF
Malmbergets AIF
Kadgedalens Skidklubb

Myssjo-Oviken IF
Orsa Skidklubb
Jaderfors SK
Hogsaters GF

Orsa Skidklubb
Hagglunds IoFk
Norrala IF
Dalaporten SK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Kalix Skidklubb
Frovi IK

IFK Gnarp

Danmark

Falu IK
Jukkasjarvi IF
Ekeby-Holaveds SK
Karlslunds IF
Garphyttans IF

Ostersunds Skidloparek

Saxnas IBF

Tierps IF Skidor
Dala-Jdarna IK
Malmbergets AIF
Hogsaters GF
Mankarbo IF

IFK Mora

Kagedalens Skidklubb

Hagglunds IoFk
Vassunda IF

Spoland IF

86

85
85
85
85
85
85
86
85
86
85
85
85
85
85
86
85
85
86
85
86
85
86
86

86
86
86
86
85
85
86
86
85
86
86
85
86
86
85
85
86
86
86
85
85
85
86
85
85

85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86

Tid

40:
40:
40:

40

41
42

43

43

44
44

44
44
44
44
44
44

45
45
45

46

47
47

46,9
47,5
52,4

:53,1
40:
41:

55,4
46,7

:59,1
:14,4
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:

16,1
40,7
08,4
09,3
10,3
11,1

:17,5
43:
43:
43:

17,8
19,8
21,5

:40,5
43:
43:

44,0
56,9

:03,5
:03,9
44
44

11,1
13,1

:13,8
122,06
: 23,7
:26,3
:29,4
:30,0
44 .
44 :
45:
45:
122,77
:36,5
:39,2
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
:29,9
46:
46:
46:
46:
47 :
47 :

44,6
56,7
07,0
14,7

47,0
55,8
05,2
06,1
08,4
12,0
12,6
13,5
14,6
17,5

41,7
43,5
46,0
46,4
01,2
03,0

:05, 06
:14,3
47 :

19,3



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Resultatlista D21

Modd, Peter
Nylén,Olle
Svingen, Jonas
Grehn, Per
From,Erik
Tarkka,Mikael
Melin-Soderstrdm,Erik
Palmér, Johan
Lindskog,Bjdrn
Hamas, Petter
Tideman, Johan
Jakobsson, Tobias
Conradsson, Peter
Skyttner,Niklas
N&jde, Henrik
Langberg,Robert
Landin, Johan
Svensson, Rikard
Ottosson,Niklas
Kassemo, Gustaf
Sjo6lin, Peter
Lovnord,Markus
Jonsson, André
Sjostrdm,Olle
Lindberg,Martin
Dahl, Henrik

Plats Namn

O 1o U WDN B

NNONNNNNNRERERERERBERP R PO
G WNHF OWOW-Jo U WN H O

DNF

Handler,Mariana
@degard, Unni
Holmgren,Madeleine
Nordmark, Lina
Olsson, Ida
Eskilsson,Kicki
Nilsson,Karin
Engman, Anna
Bdjer,Marie
Maki,Anna-Karin
Elffors,Anna
Pettersson, Linda
Nystrom, Susanne
Arvidsson, Anna
Malmin,Maria
Wikberg, Hanna
Larsson, Sara
Mattsson,Christina
Olsson, Sara
Wikberg, Josefina
Gruvris,Anna
Jansson, Lena
Nilsson, Sara
H66k,Martina
Persson,Kristina
Helmersson,Elin

Systemair

Bollnas SK

Lucksta IF

Jaderfors SK

Mullsj® SOK

Storuman IK

Norbergs Skidklubb
Ostersunds Skidléparek

IK Vista

Vassunda IF

IF Hallby SOK

IF Hallby SOK
Kagedalens Skidklubb
Linképings SK

Hybo AIK

Falu IK

Kagedalens Skidklubb
Zinkgruvans If

IK Vista

Hvetlanda SK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Norsjo IF

Hagglunds IoFk
Jarpens SK

IFK Gnarp
Hallefors SK

Tocksfors IF

Klass

Asarna IK

Norge

Bergeforsens SK
Gellivare Skidallians
Asarna IK

Bodens Sk

Luled Gjutarens IF
Svegs IK

Domnarvets GOIF
Luled Gjutarens IF
Bergeforsens SK
Brunflo IF

Pited Elit SK

Luled Gjutarens IF
Kagedalens Skidklubb
Tadrna IK Fjallvinden
Eksharads SF
Domnarvets GOIF
Malungs IF

Tarna IK Fjallvinden
IK Jarl Rattvik
Tocksfors IF
Gellivare Skidallians
Tdrna IK Fjallvinden
Tarna IK Fjallvinden

Wedevags IF

Resultatlista D19-20 Rossignol Cup

Plats Namn

1
2

Rydgvist,Maria
Forsberg, Hanna

Klass

Stockviks SF
Luled Gjutarens IF

85
85
86
85
85
86
86
85
86
86
86
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
86
86

80
74
77
80
79
70
82
74
79
81
76
81
82
80
81
80
76
81
74
82
82
82
80
82
79
82

83
83

47
47
47

48
48
48
48
48

49

:26,8
:29,3
:38,6
48 :

04,5

:12,1
:22,5
:25,9
:26,3
:53,3
49:
49:
49

06,8
08,4
09,9

:13,4
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
56:

51,0
37,4
12,7
17,9
59,3
18,3

Tid

43:
45
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
47 :
47 :

47

50

50

51

51

52

55

45,1
16,2
42,0
43,1
49,0
13,3
14,7
53,3
18,4
18,8

:52,1
49
:30,9
:37,9
50:
50:
:00,0
:32,9
51:

20,7

38,8
51,7

51,0

:23,3
52:
53:
54:

46,9
53,3
19,2

:56,2
56:

38,4

Tid

45
46:

48,1
12,9



Resultatlista H21 Systemair

Limby, Julia
Pedersen, Lena Cecilie
Nordtgmme, Liv-Miriam
Tyldum, Ingri Aunet
Norgren,Britta
Hatlen,Elisabeth
Byhlinder, Sofia
Lindborg, Sara
Kallander,Helena
Bystrdm, Anna
Ronnestrand,Kristin
Wappling, Emma
Urdahl, Ingrid
Johansson, Fanny
Adolfsson, Pia
Sandbakken,Ellen
Carlsson,Carolina
Eriksson,Liselotte
Larsson,Kristina
Kohlhardt,McKenzie
Bjorklund,Katarina
Forsell, Emma
Salomonsson, Linnéa
Eriksson, Anna
Hédggroth,Pernilla
Lomrén, Emma

Orbak, Tara

Mattes, Sofie
Axelsson,Camilla
Mork,Cathrine
Viklund,Marta
Nylander, Lisa
Hamre, Julia
Janmicks, Helen
Skoog, Anna

Plats Namn

O 1o Ul WDN

Langberg, Tobias
Hédgglund,Rikard
Karlsson,Andreas
Andreasson,Rikard
Olsson, Johan
Edén, Peter
Larsson, Staffan
Henriksson, Johan
Hook, Johan
Jonsson, Magnus
Eriksson,Magnus
Eriksson,Henrik
Dahlsten, Stefan
Johansson, Robert
Bergstrdm, Anders
Carlsson,Magnus
Svahn, Peo
Grafnings,Kalle
Tynel, Daniel
Svard, Oskar
Rickhardsson, Daniel
Jacobsson,Niclas
Niva,Bernt

Wass, Simon

IFK Mora

Norge

Norge

Norge

Sollefted Skidklubb
Norge

Orsa Skidklubb
Ostersunds Skidloparek
IFK Mora

Sollefted Skidklubb
IFK Stromsund
Gellivare Skidallians
Norge

IFK Umed

IFK Mora

Norge

Jaderfors SK

IK Jarl Rattvik

IFK Umed

Alvsby IF
IK Jarl Rattvik

Lucksta IF
Myssjo-Oviken IF
Malungs IF
Jukkasjarvi IF
Hogbo GIF
Malungs IF

Edsbyns SK
Hedesunda IF

Alvdalens If Skidor
Stockviks SF
Stockviks SF
Norrala IF

Hogbo GIF
Timra SOK

Klass

Hudiksvall IF
Ostersunds Skidloparek

Nassjo SKI

IFK Mora

Asarna IK

IFK Umed

IFK Mora

Falun Borlange SK
Asarna IK

Falun Borlange SK
Falun Borlange SK
IFK Mora

Asarna IK

Hagglunds IoFk
Vasastans Skidklubb
Skelleftea SK
Boxholm-Ekeby Skidor
Falun Borlange SK
Falun Borlange SK
Sollefted Skidklubb
Hudiksvall IF

IFK Mora

IFK Kiruna

IFK Mora

83
83
84
83
83
83
84
83
83
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
84
83
83
84
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
84
84
84
83
84
83
83

76
80
79
79
80
79
70
77
82
77
74
74
77
77
68
82
67
78
76
76
82
76
75
82

47 :
47
47 .
47 .

47
48
48

48:

49

49:
50:
50:

50

50:
50:
52:
52:

53

53:
54:

54

54:

55
56

56:
56:
57:

58

59:

06,
15,
48,
51,
:52,
129,
: 34,
46,
:03,
08,
12,
16,
128,
33,
46,
14,
49,
126,
41,
06,
: 24,
49,
: 39,
:03,
28,
49,
45,
128,
40,

Tid

01
01
01
01
01

: 21
: 21
: 21
121
122

6
9
8
2
5
1
5
5
9
6
0
2
6
4
0
3
1
4
6
0
1
3
7
4
9
3
1
8
5

:22,8
:24,2
:26,9
:56,2

16,0

1:22:27,0

01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

22
122
123
:23:
:23
124
124
:25:
: 25
:25
:25:
:26:
:26:

:39,6

40,5

: 20,1

40,0

:55,06

02,1
46,9
08,1

:34,9
:36,9

45,8
40,7
53,6

1:26:56,3

01
01
01
01

:26:
127
127
:27:

57,4
17,6
40,5
48,8



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Larsson, Andreas
Gustafsson, Joakim
Hagstrom, Johan
Hampusson, Wilhelm
Andersson, Rikard
Jonsson, Magnus
Eriksson,Erik
Karlsson,Kjell
Eskelund, Robert
Jonsson, Par
Palmér, Anders
Jonsson, Peter
Thomsen, Espen
Blom, Peter
Bystrom, Fredrik
Ljunggren,Mattias
Martensson, Joel
Pohjola, Pekka
Sellin,Niklas
Persson, Tomas
Andersson,Mikael
Hagstrdm,Mikael
Kindblom, Peter
Henriksson, Anders
Niederhausen, Berhard
Fex,Kristian
Andersson, Peter
Ahrlin, Jerry
Berglund, Gustav
Liss, Tomas
Meyer,Eric
Andersson,Bjarne
Karlsson,Henrik
Sjoberg, Anders
Hamberg, Fredrik
Binger, Troels
Flinkfelt,David

Resultatlista H19-20

Plats Namn

O 1o U WDN K

NNNNR PR ERERERR PR PO
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Jespersen, Chris
Pettersen,dystein
Gjerdalen, Tord-Asle
Svanebo, Andreas
Granmo, Jan Gisle
Eilifsen,Morten
Uusitalo, Fredrik
Hamlund, Andreas
Leijon,Markus
Soderhielm, Tiio
Myhr,Magnus
Tysk,Christian
Eskelund,Rikard
Norell,Emil
Johansson,Martin
Jonsson, Joakim
Andersson,Bjdérn
Fredriksson, Peter
Hassis, Per
Olsson, Gustav
Westerlund, Daniel
Jarnberg, Anton

SK Bore LK
Eds Skidklubb
Haverddals Sk

IFK Umead

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Sollefted Skidklubb

IFK Mora

Landsbro IF
Jaderfors SK
Dala-Jarna IK

IF Hallby SOK
Ramsele IK

Danmark

Dala-Jarna IK
Sollefted Skidklubb

IF Hallby SOK
Molidens IK
Motala AIF
Hagglunds IoFk
Pited Elit SK
Garphyttans IF
Haverddals Sk
Reijmyre IF
IFK Mora

IFK Mora
Ulricehamns IF
IF Start

Ostersunds Skidloparek

Ostersunds Skidloparek

Tunafors Sportklubb
IFK Mora

IF Start

Idre SK

Hogbo GIF

Hagglunds IofFk
Danmark

Pited Elit SK

Rossignol Cup

Klass

Norge
Norge
Norge
Bergeforsens SK
Norge

Norge
Sollefted Skidklubb

Bergeforsens SK
IFK Mora
Funasdalens IF
Asarna IK

Malungs IF
Jaderfors SK
Alvdalens IF Skidor
Dalaporten SK
Lavsjo ISS

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Kalix Skidklubb
Orsa Skidklubb
Fagersta Sodra IK

Svegs IK
IFK Gnarp

79
82
81
78
74
82
80
71
80
80
76
80
77
75
82
79
82
67
82
81
72
79
74
81
77
75
70
78
78
81
78
65
82
79
80
82
78

83
83
83
83
84
84
84
83
84
84
83
84
83
83
84
83
83
83
83
84
83
84

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
01:

01

01:

01

01:
01:

01
01
01
01

01:
01:
01:

01

:28:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29
:29:
:31:
31:
:40,6
:31:
31:
:33:
33:
33:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
36:

31

37

Tid

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
01:
:30
01:

01

01

01:

01
01
01
01

01:
01:

:23:
124
:25:
127
128
128
:28:
:28
:28:
:29:
30:

30

33

11,3
46,3
55,9
03,3

:05,5

12,3
25,5
32,7

:35,0

47,0
16,7
36,7

46,2
49,3
13,5
31,8
33,2
18,4
00,6
02,3
32,4
04,2

:35,8
38:
:39:

15,9
08,6

02,8

:53,1

33,2

:36,2
:29,1
:30,8

31,6

:34,8

57,0
22,0
00,8

:28,9
:59,9
31:
:31:
31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
: 33

18,5
39,7
42,0
46,5
02,3
18,3

:30,3
146,77
34:

15,5



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Mattsson,Ronnie
Soderlund, Peter
Atterhagen, Johan
Hellstrom,Viktor
Sjodin, Patrik
Knoll, Johannes
Wikstrom, Henrik
Andersson,Erik
Bergman, Patrk
Holmgvist, Johan
Persson, Hakan
Lindblom, Hampus
Reinhold,Mats
Brannstrom, Johan
Israelsson, Thomas
Evaldsson,Martin
Erici,Daniel
Hammarstrom, Daniel
Persson, Henrik
Eriksson, Daniel
Bexell,Rickard
Berggrund, Petter
Sgrensen, Sebastian
Thulin,Nils
Ljung, Jonas
Kjglstad, Johan
Svelander, Henrik
Conradsson, David
Berglund,Erik
Eklind, Patrik
Kastemyr, Joakim
Jacobson, Par
Steén, Adam
Andersson,Magnus
Jacobsson,Henrik
Nilimaa, Johan
Magnusson, Dick
Afhler, Sebastian
Holm, Johan
Bostrdm, Jonas
Persson, David
Kampe, Erik

IFK Umed

Asarna IK

Asarna IK
Sollefted Skidklubb
Myssjo-Oviken IF
Kalix Skidklubb
Jarpens SK
Malungs IF

Svegs IK
Bondsjohojdens IK
Anunsjo IF
Asarna IK

OK Landehof
Bolidens SK
Tafted Ik Skidor
Mullsjo SOK
Linképings SK
Idre SK

Varby IK
Malungs IF
Eksjo Sok
Myssjo-Oviken IF
Danmark
Stockviks SF
Stockviks SF
Norge

Asarna IK

Svegs IK

Norsjd IF
Norbergs Skidklubb
Ménkarbo IF

Mullsjo SOK
Korsnds IF Skidklubb

Korsnéds IF Skidklubb

Kalix Skidklubb
Jukkasjarvi IF

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Landsbro IF

IFK Umed
Domnarvets GOIF
Stromnas GIF
Hofors AIF

83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
84
83
83
84
83
84
84
84
83
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
84
83
84
84
83
84
84
83
84
83
84
83
84
84
84

01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01

01

01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01

01:
01:
01:
01:

34:
:24,8
34:
34:
: 34
:35:
01:
01:
01:

34

35
35
35

37
37

38

19,2

41,3
48,2

:49,6

13,6

:20,8
:24,9
: 25,3
:36:
36:
36:
: 08,3
:22,4
:38:
01:
: 38
39:
40:
43:
44 .

08,2
42,9
54,2

05,5

:20,1
:50,5

47,4
03,1
07,1
00,3
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